
Mini pain au chocolat Bake'Up 30g

Mini choc croissant bake'up 180/1.06o

FROZEN SAVORY

PAR-BAKED BREADS

READY TO BAKE CROISSANT AND DANISH
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Product Description

- White Toque brings its customers the latest innovation in the baking industry: 
Bake'Up Croissants. These croissants require no proofing before baking. Proofing 
takes place in the oven while croissants are being baked.

Pack and Case Specifications

Ingredients

Cooking Directions

Storage and Shelf Life

Dough 89%: flour (wheat), malted wheat, stabilised wheat germs, butter (24,0%), water, yeast, 
sugar, wheat gluten, salt, acerola extract, enzymes. 
Chocolate 9%: sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier (soybean lecithins). 
Decoration 2%: semi skimmed milk (1.7% fat), sugar, water, egg yolk, color (carotenes).

Oven

Place the Bake'Up mini chocolate croissants on a parchment paper-lined sheet pan, glazed 
side up. Bake in a preheated oven for 15-18 minutes at 340-355ºF (170-180ºC) in a convection 
oven or at 375-390ºF (190-200ºC) in traditional and rack ovens. Do not use steam. Cool and 
serve.

Keep frozen at 0º F (-18˚C). Shelf life frozen: 
Unopened cases 12 months. Do not thaw and 
refreeze.

Case Size (LxWxH)

15.67''x 11.73''x 5.31''

Case Gross Weight

12.94lb

Cases per Pallet

140 (10/14)

90 5.95lb 2

Case Cube

0.57ft3

Units per PackPack Net Weight Packs per Case

PRODUCT OF FRANCE

E.Coli: ≤ 10 cfu/g.
Mold: ≤ 1,000 cfu/g.
Staph Coagulase+: ≤ 100 cfu/g
Salmonella: Absence in 25g.

Microbiological

Color: golden to golden brown.
Flavor: typical of butter chocolate croissant.
Texture: flaky

NutritionPhysical

Unit weight: 1.06 oz (30g).
Length (raw): 2.68" to 2.99" (68-76 mm).
Width (raw): 1.46" to 1.69" (37-43 mm).

Organoleptic 

UPC code

Allergens

CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK, SOY. 
MAY CONTAIN: TREE NUTS (ALMOND, HAZELNUT, PECAN, PISTACHIO).

Certificates and Claims

GMO free.
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